
S.No Reg.No. Student Name Placed In Pay (Rupees)

1 170070056 SAI VENKAT GOPAL PRAKEERTHI GELLI Accenture 4,50,000

2 170070064 GONNABATHULA LIKHITH Accenture 4,50,000

3 170070116 MASINA VENKATA SAI RAMESH Accenture 4,50,000

4 170070121 Md Ibrahim Khaleelulla Accenture 4,50,000

5 170070170 R.Mohana Vamsi Krishna Varma Accenture 4,50,000

6 170070185 Sk.Suheal Accenture 4,50,000

7 170070101 Kothuru Vijay Chaitanya Accenture 4,50,000

8 170070142 P.Naveen Accenture 4,50,000

9 170070167 R.V.S.S.R.Varma Altruist 1,80,000

10 170070199 T.Snehith Altruist 1,80,000

11 170070102 K.Laxmi Narayana Altruist 1,80,000

12 170070261 B.Yogendra Reddy Altruist 1,80,000

13 170070262 J.Poorna Jaya Chandra Altruist 1,80,000

14 170070194 S.Yugandhar Amazon 4,50,000

15 170070044 D.Chandra Sekhar Goud Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

16 170070054 G.Venkata Ajay Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

17 170070084 Kantam Harish Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

18 170070106 L.Karthik Reddy Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

19 170070112 M.Naveen Achut Sai Kumar Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

20 170070142 P.Naveen Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

21 170070161 Poluru Thirumala Rao Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

22 170070205 T.Siva Krishna Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

23 170070062 G.Reventh Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

24 170070187 SIMHADRI KUMAR RAJA Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

25 170070196  SURISETTI VENKATESWARA RAO Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

26 170070219 V N M SAI NARAYANA PHANI TEJA Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

27 170070198 TADIKAMALA  SANDEEP Arihant Duroplast 1,80,000

28 170070199 T.Snehith BYJUS 10,00,000

29 170070200 Sumanth Sri Madhav BYJUS 10,00,000

30 170070125 M.Daniel Moses BYJUS 10,00,000

31 170070015 B.Mohana Sri Sai Vamsi CTS 4,00,000

32 170070068 G.V.S.Praveen CTS 4,00,000

33 170070071 J.Praveen CTS 4,00,000

34 170070089 B.Karthikeya CTS 4,00,000

35 170070096 K.Avinash Chandra CTS 4,00,000

36 170070223 V.Pavan Kumar CTS 4,00,000

37 170070235 Yasarapu Vamsi Krishna CTS 4,00,000

38 170070257 Pusukuri Jaswanth Kumar CTS 4,00,000

39 170070101 Kothuru Vijay Chaitanya CTS 4,00,000

40 170070225 V.Pavan Chandan CTS 4,00,000

41 170070236 Y.Yajneshwar Rao CTS 4,00,000

42 170070164 P.Tharun chand CTS 4,00,000

43 170070116 MASINA VENKATA SAI RAMESH CTS 4,00,000

44 170070039 CHODAGIRI AASISH CHAND CTS 4,00,000

45 170070264 ELESWARAPU ABHIJITH SARMA CTS 4,00,000
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46 170070008 HEMA SAI ARI CTS 4,00,000

47 195071004 Cheemakurthi Sai Sree Chaitanya CTS 4,00,000

48 170070181 Sk.Khaja Mohuddin HCL 3,00,000

49 170070265 J.Durga Syam Kumar Hitachi Vitara 4,25,000

50 170070185 Sk.Suheal Hyundai Mobis 4,50,000

51 170070068 G.V.S.Praveen Infosys 3,60,000

52 170070225 V.Pavan Chandan Infosys 3,60,000

53 170070160 P.L.D.Anudeep Infosys 3,60,000

54 170070266 R.Sai Kiran Infosys 3,60,000

55 170070116 MASINA VENKATA SAI RAMESH Infosys 3,60,000

56 170070013 BALAGAMSETTY SHANMUKHI Infosys 3,60,000

57 170070027 BORRA VENKATA CHOWDARY Infosys 3,60,000

58 170070097 KOLLA JEYAVANTH Infosys 3,60,000

59 170070073 Jaswant Kocherla Infosys 3,60,000

60 170070244 Y.M.Chakrapani Infosys 3,60,000

61 170070070 J.Eswar Singh ITC 2,25,000

62 170070008 HEMA SAI ARI ITC 2,25,000

63 170070176 Sanjeev Hazarika ITC 2,25,000

64 170070273 V.Sai Prudhvi KIA Motors 3,00,000

65 170070224 VELPURI VENKATA RATNA SEKHAR KIA Motors 3,00,000

66 170070098 K.B.L.N.Srinivas KJ Systems 2,50,000

67 170070120 M.Giri Prasad KJ Systems 2,50,000

68 170070042 D.Gowtham Kwangjin 1,80,000

69 170070052 G.Raviteja Kwangjin 1,80,000

70 170070061 G.Siddhartha Kwangjin 1,80,000

71 170070079 K.Praneeth Vardhan Kwangjin 1,80,000

72 170070105 K.T.Hari Krishna Kwangjin 1,80,000

73 170070141 P.Manoj Sai Kwangjin 1,80,000

74 170070144 P.Pavan Kalyan Kwangjin 1,80,000

75 170070150 P.Yaswanth Kumar Kwangjin 1,80,000

76 170070153 P.Sai Bharath Kwangjin 1,80,000

77 170070155 P.Naga Sai Pavan Kalyan Kwangjin 1,80,000

78 170070156 P.Veera Bhaskar Kwangjin 1,80,000

79 170070158 P.Rajasai Kumar Kwangjin 1,80,000

80 170070181 Sk.Khaja Mohuddin Kwangjin 1,80,000

81 170070182 Sk.Mohammad Irfan Kwangjin 1,80,000

82 170070184 Sk.Mohammed Imran Kwangjin 1,80,000

83 170070202 M.Tarun Kumar Kwangjin 1,80,000

84 170070206 T.Shyam Kumar Kwangjin 1,80,000

85 170070217 VARDINENI VENKATA SRIKANTH Kwangjin 1,80,000

86 170070238 Y.Venkateswara Reddy Kwangjin 1,80,000

87 170070268 G.Bhagyaraj Venkata Setty Kwangjin 1,80,000

88 170070125 M.Daniel Moses Kwangjin 1,80,000

89 170070130 M.V.N.Bharath Kumar Kwangjin 1,80,000

90 170070127 M.Praneath Kwangjin 1,80,000

91 170070216 V.Bhargav Kwangjin 1,80,000

92 170070124 M.Prudhvi Kwangjin 1,80,000

93 170070203 T.Ashok Kwangjin 1,80,000
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94 170070093 K.Sai Rakesh Kwangjin 1,80,000

95 170070114 M.Bhanu Narayana Murthy MNF 3,60,000

96 170070273 V.Sai Prudhvi P S Tobacco Exports & Imports3,60,000

97 170070093 K.Sai Rakesh Raam Group 2,75,000

98 170070203 T.Ashok Raam Group 2,75,000

99 170070022 BODA JASWANTH Raam Group 2,75,000

100 170070060 Gogula Vinay Signicent 2,40,000

101 170070259 N.Sri Harsh Signicent 2,40,000

102 170070172 SASANAPURI NETAJI Signicent 2,40,000

103 170070114 M.Bhanu Narayana Murthy Sixphrase 3,60,000

104 170070230 V.Ravi Raja Spray Engineering 2,75,000

105 170070062 G.Reventh Spray Engineering 2,75,000

106 170070192 Sriramaneni Bhargav Stanadyne 1,80,000

107 170070123 MOKA LEELA KRISHNA Stanadyne 1,80,000

108 170070191 K.SRI VIVEK Stanadyne 1,80,000

109 170070134 NADIKOTA VAMSI KRISHNA SAI Stanadyne 1,80,000

110 170070132 MUPPALA VENKAT ANUDEEP Stanadyne 1,80,000

111 170070095 KODURU KEDARESWAR Stanadyne 1,80,000

112 170070202 M.Tarun Kumar Stanadyne 1,80,000

113 170070121 Md Ibrahim Khaleelulla Stanadyne 1,80,000

114 170070099 GANESH KOMARAVOLU Stanadyne 1,80,000

115 170070206 T.Shyam Kumar Stanadyne 1,80,000

116 170070265 J.Durga Syam Kumar Sutherland Global 2,25,000

117 170070127 M.Praneath Sutherland Global 2,25,000

118 170070164 P.Tharun chand TCS 3,60,000

119 170070116 MASINA VENKATA SAI RAMESH TCS 3,60,000

120 170070113 MANTRIPRAGADA SAMPATH KUMAR TCS 3,60,000

121 170070147 PARISA MANI NAGA MANOJ TCS 3,60,000

122 170070185 Sk.Suheal TCS 3,60,000

123 170070006 A.Ritvik TCS 3,60,000

124 170070172 SASANAPURI NETAJI TCS 3,60,000

125 170070083 kanchi sai pavan TCS 3,60,000

126 170070008 HEMA SAI ARI TCS 3,60,000

127 170070022 BODA JASWANTH Tech Team Solutions 1,80,000

128 170070041 CHRISTINA SALLAPUDI Tech Team Solutions 1,80,000

129 170070104 KURRA VENKAT SAI MADAN Tech Team Solutions 1,80,000

130 170070047 D.Divaya Kanth Reddy Thermal Systems 1,80,000

131 170070248 D.Sai Kumar Thermal Systems 1,80,000

132 170070258 N.Gayathri Thermal Systems 1,80,000

133 170070070 J.Eswar Singh Thermal Systems 1,80,000

134 170070060 Gogula Vinay VOLVO 3,00,000

135 170070101 Kothuru Vijay Chaitanya Wipro 3,60,000

136 170070225 V.Pavan Chandan Wipro 3,60,000

137 170070236 Y.Yajneshwar Rao Wipro 3,60,000

138 170070164 P.Tharun chand Wipro 3,60,000

139 170070010 Bachala Pavan Kumar Wipro 3,60,000

140 170070170 R.Mohana Vamsi Krishna Varma Wipro 3,60,000

141 170070209 U.Ruthvik Wipro 3,60,000
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142 170070006 A.Ritvik Wipro 3,60,000

143 170070172 SASANAPURI NETAJI Wipro 3,60,000

144 170070027 BORRA VENKATA CHOWDARY Wipro 3,60,000

145 170070181 sk.khaja mohiddi Wipro 3,60,000

146 170070246
ANANTHABHOTLA SATYA PHANINDRA 

ADITYA
Wipro 3,60,000

147 170070167 R.V.S.S.R.Varma
L&T Technology 

services
4,00,000

148 170070064 GONNABATHULA LIKHITH
L&T Technology 

services
4,00,000

149 170070106 L.Karthik Reddy MEIL 2,40,000

150 170070130 M.V.N.Bharath Kumar MEIL 2,40,000

151 170070202 M.Tarun Kumar MEIL 2,40,000

152 170070206 T.Shyam Kumar MEIL 2,40,000

153 170070270 P.Suresh MEIL 2,40,000

154 170070196  SURISETTI VENKATESWARA RAO MEIL 2,40,000

155 170070177 SANKU HEMANTH MEIL 2,40,000

Head of the Department


